
Pink Lotus Yoga 
2019 Holiday Season Special Events 

Friday November 8 from 6:15-7:45 p.m.  2nd Friday Candlelight Yoga Nidra  
and Tea (enroll at our Workshops page) 

Friday, November 22 from 6:15-8:45 p.m.  Annual ‘Get Your Cheer Here’:  
Yoga Flow, Holiday Tunes, and Happy Hour 

Wednesday November 27 from 9:30-10:30 a.m.  Pre-Holiday Morning Yoga 

Thursday November 28 from 9:30-10:30 a.m.  Thanksgiving Morning Yoga (all 
other classes this date are canceled) 

Saturday November 30 from 7:30 a.m.-1:30 p.m. Small Business Saturday.  
Join us for online and in-studio deals on classes, products, services, and gift cards. 

Thursday December 12 from 6:00-9:00 p.m.  Annual December Full Moon Yoga 
and Empowerment Gathering for Women (enroll at our Workshops page) 

Friday December 13 from 6:15-7:45 p.m.  2nd Friday Candlelight Yoga Nidra  
and Tea (enroll at our Workshops page) 

Saturday December 14 from 1:30-3:00 p.m.  Holiday De-Stress Yoga Flow 

Saturday December 21 from 4:30-7:00 p.m.  Annual Winter Solstice Celebration: 
Winter, Yoga, and Good Company (enroll at our Workshops page) 

Tuesday December 24 from 9:30-10:30 a.m.  Holiday Morning Yoga (all other 
classes this date are canceled) 

Wednesday December 25—STUDIO CLOSED 

Tuesday December 31 from 9:30-10:30 a.m.  Holiday Morning Yoga (all other 
classes this date are canceled) 

Wednesday January 1 from 11:00a.m.-noon:  Holiday Morning Yoga (all other 
classes this date are canceled) 
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